First Name
Terri
Michelle
Susan
DaNicca
Amber
Anette

Christal
Melissa
Veda
Jodi
David

Kimberly

Kelley

carmen
Sarah
Lucia
Wilson
Herman
Ben

Joyce

John

Patty
Thomas
Amanda
Kristy
Edward
Richard
Tanner
Mark
Corey
Shelley
Christopher

DAVE YOST

OHIO ATTORNEY GENERAL

Last Name
Argent
Atkinson
Bacon
Baker
Bodrick
Brown

Carpenter
Clark
Davis
DeStefanis
Dougherty

Elliott

Foster-Lever

Freeze
Gillis
Grillo
Haugh
Hill
Holbert
Holbert
Hoover
Johnson
Kostoff
Kuebler
Lawson
Lohnes
Maxwell
May
Mazzon
Minor Smith
Pinkerman
Ports

Attorney Bar
Number

0064200

0012967

0092934

0073998

0085839

Employing Office or Agency
Massillon City Health Department
Stark Metropolitan Housing Authority
Jackson Township Fire Department
Stark Metropolitan Housing

Stark Metropolitan Housing Authority
Gallia County Commissioners

Stark Metropolitan Housing Authority
Gallia County

Stark Metropolitan Housing Authority
City of Massillon

Canton City Council

Gallia County Commissioners

Stark Metropolitan Housing Authority

SMHA

The City of Springfield, oHio

Euclid Police Dept

Private

Stark Metropolitan Housing Authority
Woodmere Village

Woodmere Village

Export Now

Stark Metropolitan Housing Authority
City of Munroe Falls

SMHA

Stark Metro Housing Athority
Alliance City Council

self

Stark Metropolitan Housing Authority
Porter Township

Stark Metropolitan Housing Authority
Union Township

The Ruhlin Company

Disclaimer: Attendee information listed is as entered by Attendee when registering.

City
Massillon
Canton
Massillon
Alliance
Canton
Gallipolis

Canton
Gallipolis
Canton
Massillon
Canton

Gallipolis

Canton

canton
Springfield
Euclid
Lorain
Canton
Woodmere

Woodmere Village

Hudson
Canton
Fairlawn
Canton
Canton
Alliance
Frederick
Canton
Sunbury
Canton
Chesapeake
Sharon Center

State
Ohio
Ohio
Ohio
Ohio
Ohio
Ohio

Ohio
Ohio
Ohio
Ohio
Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio
Ohio
Ohio
Ohio
Ohio
Ohio
Ohio
Ohio
Ohio
Ohio
Ohio
Ohio
Ohio
Colorado
Ohio
Ohio
Ohio
Ohio
Ohio

Zip Code
44647
44705
44646
44601
44702
45631

44707
45631
44706
44646
44702

45631

44702

44702
45502
44123
44052
44702
44122
44122
44236
44702
44333
44707
44702
44601
80530
44703
43074
44702
45619
44274

Sunshine Laws Certified Training
GoToMeeting Webcast Event ID 1320234

May 20, 2020
1:00 p.m. - 4:15 p m.

Note: Training was originally scheduled to be held in Canton, Ohio

Designee on behalf of:

Harold Montgomery, David K. Smith, Brent
Saunders

William V. Sherer, James Babcock, Christine
Schulman, Bill Smuckler, Greg Hawk, Brenda
Kimbrough, Jason Scaglione, Chris Smith,
Robert Fisher, Kevin Hall, John Mariol, Peter
Ferguson, Frank Morris

Harold Montgomery, David Smith, Brent
Saunders

NA

Shelley Pinkerman

Total Duration
03:15:45
02:48:51
03:15:55
03:11:41
06:14:05
09:02:43

03:06:31
02:18:23
03:13:36
03:15:55
06:31:35

03:33:45

03:15:55

02:39:05
03:15:55
06:29:03
04:47:08
03:15:55
01:05:16
01:52:20
03:15:55
03:15:55
03:15:55
03:15:55
03:15:55
03:15:55
03:14:48
03:08:36
03:15:55
03:15:55
03:15:34
03:15:55



First Name
Melissa

Nicole
Kelly
Mary

Karen

Paula
Heather

Milistine

Rebecca
Meagan
Meghan
Tiffani
Vivian
Stephanie
Stefanie
Ashley
Mark

DAVE YOST

OHIO ATTORNEY GENERAL

Attorney Bar

Number
0076226

Last Name
Purpura

Robinson
Rollins
Smith

Sprague

Stevens
Stitt
Tatum

Valykeo

Velain

Vetrone

Walker

Walker

Wilcox

Wolfe

Wright

Zanghi 0077664

Employing Office or Agency
City of Oregon

Stark Metro Housing
ODNR
Jackson Township

Gallia County Commissioners

Stark Metropolitan Housing Authority

Village of Morristown Ohio

Stark Metropolitan Housing Authority

Stark Metropolitan Housing Authority
Stark Metropolitan Housing Authority
Stark Metropolitan Housing Authority
Stark Metropolitan Housing Authority

Woodmere Village

Stark Metropolitan Housing Authority
Stark Metropolitan Housing Authority

Stark Metro Housing Authority

Muskingum County Prosecutor's Office

Disclaimer: Attendee information listed is as entered by Attendee when registering.

City
Oregon

Canton
Columbus
Massillon

Gallipolis

Massillon
Bethesda

Canton

Canton

Canton

Canton

Canton
Woodmere Village
Canton
Senecaville
Canton

Zanesville

State
Ohio

Ohio
Ohio
Ohio

Ohio

Ohio
Ohio
Ohio

Ohio
Ohio
Ohio
Ohio
Ohio
Ohio
Ohio
Ohio
Ohio

Sunshine Laws Certified Training
GoToMeeting Webcast Event ID 1320234

May 20, 2020
1:00 p.m. - 4:15 p m.

Note: Training was originally scheduled to be held in Canton, Ohio

Zip Code Designee on behalf of:

43551

44702
43229
44646

45631

44646
43719

44702

44702
44702
44702
44702
44122
44702
43780
44702
43701

Dennis Walendzak, James Seaman, Terry
Reeves, Tim Zale, Steve Hornyak, Kathy
Pollauf, Marvin Dabish

n/a

James Thomas, Todd Hawke, John Pizzino

Commissioners Harold G. Montgomery,
David K. Smith, Brent Saunders

Vivian Walker

Total Duration
03:33:53

03:14:47
03:15:55
00:07:13

09:47:45

03:15:55
05:55:48

03:14:28

03:05:00
03:11:56
03:15:55
05:01:52
03:07:10
03:15:26
03:15:26
02:03:10
03:15:53



